HID
CITY-COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Farmer's Market and Cottage Food Label Example:

All elements are required. You may have more than just this label, but this label is mandatory

This is the only

ISLatler:e"t °"dthe MADE IN A HOME KITCHEN THAT IS NOT SUBJECT TO RETAIL FOOD
abel that needs to ESTABLISHMENT REGULATIONS OR INSPECTIONS

be in size 11 font.
| Chocolate Chip Cookies « Name of the Cottage Food Product (it
must match the name on the recipe)

Net quantity, weight, count, or

volume. Cannot be approximate. =) Net Wt. 8oz (2279)

Ingredients listed from

highest weight to lowest Ingredients: Enriched flour (Wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine,

weight. Make sure this —| mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid), butter (milk, salt), chocolate chips (sugar,

matches your recipe. chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, butterfat (milk), soy lecithin as an emulsifier),
Also include sub- walnuts, sugar, eggs, salt, artificial vanilla extract, baking soda. Contains: Wheat,
ingredients. eggs, milk, soy, walnuts. Allergens must be called out as
shown. Allergens include wheat,
Name, address, city, state, and zip | Ashley Bryant eggs, milk, soy, peanuts, tree nuts
code of Cottage Food operation 2550 Helena Lane (almonds, pecans, walnuts, etc.)
Helena, MT 59620

Allergens: The most common allergens:

- Milk: this includes cream, caseinate, curds, lactate, lactose, whey, etc..

- Wheat

- Eggs

- Peanuts

- Tree nuts: this includes almonds, pecans, hazelnuts, and walnuts.

- Soy: this includes soybeans, soy milk, soy lecithin (often found in subingredients)
- Fish

- Shellfish



